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Email address
Year firm established

                                                          
Number of attorneys

in county
Total number

 in firm

                                                                    
Number 

of  
partners,

associates,
of counsel

19 Brown, Gruttadaro, Gaujean, Prato & Sastow PLLC
1 N. Broadway, 10th Floor, White Plains 10601
949-5300 • bggplaw.com

Max G. Gaujean              
mgaujean@bggplaw.com                              
2013

11                                                  
20

10                                                                                                           
1                                                                 
0

20 Littman Krooks LLP
399 Knollwood Road, White Plains 10603
684-2100 • littmankrooks.com

Bernard A. Krooks
bkrooks@littmankrooks.com
1990

10
18

6
9
3

21 Snyder & Snyder LLP 
94 White Plains Road, Tarrytown 10591
333-0700 • snyderlaw.net  

Leslie Snyder
lsnyder@snyderlaw.net
1990

9
9

2
6
1

22 Denlea & Carton LLP                                                                           
2 Westchester Park Drive, Suite 410, White Plains 10604                                            
331-0100 • denleacarton.com

James R. Denlea, Jeffrey I. Carton          
jdenlea@denleacarton.com, 
jcarton@denleacarton.com                                             
2013

8
8

2
0
6

Jones Morrison LLP 
670 White Plains Road,  Penthouse, Scarsdale 10583
472-2300 • jonesmorrisonlaw.com 

Stephen J. Jones
sjones@jonesmorrisonlaw.com
2001

8
10

7                                                             
3                                                                 
2

Rosenthal & Markowitz LLP
399 Knollwood Road, Suite 107, White Plains 10603
347-1292 • rosemarklaw.com

Kathy N. Rosenthal, Linda Markowitz         
thefirm@rosemarklaw.com                                               
2000

8
8

2
2
4

Stern Keiser & Panken LLP 
1025 Westchester Ave., Room 305, White Plains 10604
428-8800 • skpllplaw.com

Laurence Keiser
lkeiser@skpllp.com
1994

8
9

5
2
2

23 Oxman Law Group
120 Bloomingdale Road, Suite 100, White Plains 10605
 422-3900 • oxmanlaw.com 

John Kirkpatrick
jkirkpatrick@oxmanlaw.com
2001

7
7

5
2
0

24 Bashian & Farber LLP
235 Main St., Sixth floor, White Plains 10601
290-4550 • bashianfarberlaw.com 

Gary E. Bashian, Irving O. Farber
garybashian@bashianfarberlaw.com  
2005

6
8

3
3
2

Enea, Scanlan & Sirignano LLP
245 Main St., White Plains 10601
269-2367 • esslawfirm.com  

Anthony J. Enea
a.enea@esslawfirm.com
2005

6
6

4
2
0

Griffin, Coogan Sulzer & Horgan PC 
51 Pondfield Road, Bronxville 10708
961-1300 • gcshlaw.com

James M. Coogan, William E. Sulzer                                        
and Michael F. Horgan
info@gcbslaw.com 

6
6

3
2
0

Jaffe & Asher LLP
445 Hamilton Ave., Suite 405, White Plains 10601
212-687-3000 • jaffeandasher.com

Marshall T. Potashner, Esq.
mpotashner@jaffeandasher.com
1974

6                                                         
33

2
4
0

Marino Partners LLP 
15 Fisher Lane, Suite 200, White Plains 10603
368-4525 • marinollp.com 

Paul J. Marino
pmarino@marinollp.com
2006

6                                                         
6

1                                                                                   
4                                                                
1    

Meiselman, Packman, Nealon,                           
Scialabba & Baker PC
1311 Mamaroneck Ave., White Plains 10605

Myra I. Packman
info@mpnsb.com
1977

6
6

3                                                           
1                                                                 
2

Rattet Pasternak Bankruptcy Practice Group 
1 N. Lexington Ave., White Plains 10601
681-0200 • rattetlaw.com

Robert L. Rattet, founding partner
rrattet@ddw-law.com
1975

6
6

5
0
1

Yankwitt LLP                                                                                            
140 Grand St., Fifth floor, White Plains 10601                                                                                  
686-1500 • yankwitt.com

Russell Yankwitt                                    
russell@yankwitt.com                                                             
2009

6                                                                      
7

 3                                                              
1                                                                   
3

25 Kramer Kozek LLP 
445 Hamilton Ave., Suite 604, White Plains 10601
683-3500 • kramerkozek.com

Deborah Sherman, Georgia Kramer,                    
Neil E. Kozek                    
kozek@kramerkozek.com

5
5

3
2
1

Sacks Law Group PC 
711 Westchester Ave., White Plains 10604
428-8300 • sackslawgroup.com  

Warren S. Sacks
wsacks@sackslawgroup.com
1995

5
5

1
4
0

26 Andrew Greene & Associates PC                                                      
202 Mamaroneck Ave., White Plains 10601                                                               
948-4800 • NA

Andrew Greene                                               
ag@aglaws.net                                                                      
2007

4                                                       
4

0                                                                 
3                                                            
1

Hyman & Gilbert 
1843 Palmer Ave., Larchmont 10538
833-5297 • hymangilbert.com

Rita K. Gilbert
1983

3
3

1
2
0

27 Amoruso & Amoruso LLP
800 Westchester Ave., Suite S320, Rye Brook 10573
253-9255 • amorusolaw.com

Michael J. Amoruso
joan@amorusolaw.com
2001

2
3

2
0
1

28 Falcon & Singer PC
2 Westchester Park Drive, Suite 107, White Plains 10604
694-8400 • falconsinger.com

Douglas Singer 
dsinger@falconsinger.com
1995

2
6

5
0
1

Maniatis & Dimopoulos PC
73 Main St., Tuckahoe 10707
472-4242 • dimolaw.com

Gus Dimopoulos                                                  
gd@dimolaw.com                                                                     
2005

2                                                              
2

1                                                           
1                                                           
1

Scalise & Hamilton LLP
670 White Plains Road, Suite 325, Scarsdale 10583
725-2801 • scaliseandhamiltonllp.com

Deborah A. Scalise 
dscalise@scalisethics.com  
1997

2
3

2
0
1

Ranked by number of attorneys practicing in county.
Listed alphabetically in the event of a tie.

This list is a sampling of law forms that are located in the region. If you would like to include your firm in our next list,  
please contact Danielle Renda at drenda@westfairinc.com. 

NA     Not available. 


